
School Partnerships: Athletic Trainer Contact Information 
  

SCHOOL ATHLETIC 
TRAINER 

EMAIL 

Arcola H.S. Chad Hopkins, MS, 
ATC 

chad.hopkins@carle.com 

ALAH H.S. 
Arthur Lovington 
Atwood 
Hammond 

Chris​ Danbury, 
MS, ATC 

Christopher.danbury@carle.com 

Bismark 
Henning 

Rob McConkey​, 
PT, ATC 

rob.mcconkey@carle.com 

Centennial H.S. Adam Tarr, ATC adam.tarr@carle.com 

Central H.S. Aaron Alford, ATC aaron.alford@carle.com 

Cissna Park Jessica Schwartz, 
ATC 

jessica.schwartz@carle.com 

Danville Area 
Community 
College 

Nick Pippin, MS, 
ATC 

nicholas.pippin@carle.com 

Georgetown-Rid
ge Farm 

Connor Doherty, 
ATC 

connor.doherty@carle.com 

Hoopeston Nathan Burkowski nathan.burkowski@carle.com 

Judah Christian 
School 

Travys Nichols, 
ATC 

travys.nichols@carle.com 

Mahomet-Seym
our H.S. 

Chris Santarelli, 
ATC 

christopher.santarelli@carle.com 

https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1098
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1098
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1793
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1153
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1105
https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=2325
https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=2325
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=2320
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=2320


Milford Jessica Schwartz jessica.schwartz@carle.com 

Monticello H.S. Kelly Harrington, 
MS, ATC 

kelly.harrington@carle.com 

Oakwood H.S. Chris Danbury, 
ATC 

chris.danbury@carle.com 

Parkland 
College 

Mark Rieger, MS, 
ATC​, CSCS 

mark.reiger@carle.com 

Rantoul T.H.S. Jariah Fulson, ATC jariah.fulson@carle.com 

Salt Fork H.S. Victoria Parenti, 
ATC 

victoria.parenti@carle.com 

St. 
Joseph-Ogden 
H.S. 

Casey Hug, ATC casey.hug@carle.com 

St. Thomas 
More H.S. 

Kathleen Morrison, 
MS, ATC 

kathleen.morrison@carle.com 

Tuscola H.S. Amy M. Jahnel, 
MS, ATC 

amy.jahnel@carle.com 

Unity H.S. Joshua Shride, 
ATC 

joshua.shride@carle.com 

University of 
Illinois 
Club Hockey 

Liz Evans, DPT, 
ATC 

liz.evans@carle.com 

Urbana H.S. Amanda 
Chamberlain, MS, 
ATC 

amanda.chamberlain@carle.com 

Villa Grove H.S.- 
Heritage H.S. 
Coop 

Bryce Compton, 
MS, ATC 

bryce.compton@carle.com 

https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=1652
https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=1652
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1286
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1286
https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=2377
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1099
https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=1793
https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=1793
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=2319
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=2319
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1580
https://carle.org/providers/details?id=1580
https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=1475
https://carle.org/providers/details?ID=1475


Notre Dame De 
La Salette Boys 
Academy 

TBD   

University 
Laboratory High 
School 

TBD   

 
 
 


